Energy Committee

Approved Regular Meeting Schedule for 2015

MEETING DATE

LOCATION

Tuesday, January 20, 2015

Community Center; 40 Dyer Avenue; Conference Room B

Tuesday, February 17, 2015

Community Center; 40 Dyer Avenue; Conference Room B

Tuesday, March 17, 2015

Community Center; 40 Dyer Avenue; Conference Room B

Tuesday, April 21, 2015

Community Center; 40 Dyer Avenue; Conference Room B

Tuesday, May 19, 2015

Community Center; 40 Dyer Avenue; Conference Room B

Tuesday, June 16, 2015

Community Center; 40 Dyer Avenue; Conference Room B

Tuesday, July 21, 2015

Community Center; 40 Dyer Avenue; Conference Room B

Tuesday, August 18, 2015

Community Center; 40 Dyer Avenue; Conference Room B

Tuesday, September 15, 2015

Community Center; 40 Dyer Avenue; Conference Room B

Tuesday, October 20, 2015

Community Center; 40 Dyer Avenue; Conference Room B

Tuesday, November 17, 2015

Community Center; 40 Dyer Avenue; Conference Room B

Tuesday, December 15, 2015

Community Center; 40 Dyer Avenue; Conference Room B




